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After School Clubs – Autumn Term 2024/2025  
 

Please find below the after school clubs that we will run for our pupils during the autumn term.  
 

    Start Date             Last Class Club Teacher Year 
Group/Class 

Time 

Mon 16th Sep Mon 25th Nov Booster (by 
invitation) 

Mrs Watson Year 6 3:30pm-4:30pm 
 

Mon 16th Sep Mon 25th Nov World Explorer  
 

Mr Hanson Classes 3 & 4 3:30pm-4:30pm 

Tue 17th Sep Tue 26th Nov Drawing   
 

Mrs Jobbins Class 2  3:30pm-4:30pm 

Tue 17th Sep Tue 26th Nov Booster (by 
invitation) 

Mrs Watson Year 6  3:30pm-4:30pm 
 

Wed 18th Sep Wed 23rd Oct Netball  Mrs Salthouse 
(Parent Volunteer)  

Classes 3 & 4 3:30pm-4:30pm 

Wed 18th Sep Weds 23rd Oct Gardening Mrs Forrest Classes 3 & 4 
 

3:30pm-4:30pm 
 

Fri 20th Sep Fri 29th Nov Young Voices 
Choir Lunchtime 
Club 

Mrs Smith Classes 3 & 4 12:30-13:15pm 
 

Fri 20th Sep Fri 29th Nov Dance Mrs Potter/Ms 
Birchenall-Hines 
(Parent Volunteers) 

Classes 2, 3 & 
4 

3:30pm-4:30pm 

 

 
If you would like your child to attend one of the above clubs, please complete the School Spider surveys which will 
be open from 7pm tonight (Wednesday 4th September). Surveys will close on Wednesday 11th September at 9am 
in order for registers to be prepared.  
 
Please note that Drawing Club will be for year 1s for the first half term and for year 2s for the second half-term.  
 
Netball and Gardening Clubs will run for the first half term only.  
 
Pick up for all clubs will be from the schoolyard with the exception of Drawing Club which will be from Reception’s 
outside play area. 

 
 
 
 
 

 


